Agenda

NORTH CAROLINA JUdiCial COLLEGE

Sentencing Law for Superior Court Judges
September 9, 2011
School of Government, Chapel Hill

Friday, September 9

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:15a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Welcome, Class Overview, and Statistical Review
Jamie Markham, School of Government

Advanced Issues in Sentencing: Common Errors and Frequently Asked Questions
Jamie Markham, School of Government

Break

Sentencing in Impaired Driving Cases
Shea Denning, School of Government

Restitution
Jamie Markham, School of Government

Lunch

Sentence Administration: Probationary Sentences
Anne Precythe, Department of Correction, Division of Community Corrections

Break

Sentence Administration: Active Sentences

Shane Tharrington, Department of Correction, Division of Prisons, Program
Services

Recap and Evaluations

Adjourn

This program will have 4.5 hours of instruction, all of which will qualify for continuing judicial education credit.






