NORTH CAROLINA Judicial COLLEGE

Agenda

Sentencing Law for Superior Court Judges

September 9, 2011 School of Government, Chapel Hill

Friday, September 9

10:00 a.m.	Welcome, Class Overview, and Statistical Review Jamie Markham, School of Government			
10:15 a.m.	Advanced Issues in Sentencing: Common Errors and Frequently Asked Questions Jamie Markham, School of Government			
11:00 a.m.	Break			
11:15 a.m.	Sentencing in Impaired Driving Cases Shea Denning, School of Government			
12:00 p.m.	Restitution Jamie Markham, School of Government			
12:30 p.m.	Lunch			
1:15 p.m.	Sentence Administration: Probationary Sentences Anne Precythe, Department of Correction, Division of Community Corrections			
2:30 p.m.	Break			
2:45 p.m.	Sentence Administration: Active Sentences Shane Tharrington, Department of Correction, Division of Prisons, Program Services			
3:50 p.m.	Recap and Evaluations			
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn			

This program will have 4.5 hours of instruction, all of which will qualify for continuing judicial education credit.